
STREAM ADDITIONAL SUBJECT ROLL NO STUDENT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME SECTION ADM_NO

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609001 ABHISHEK RAMAVATAR XII-E 6755

PCM COMPUTER 21609003 ADITYA GOLA PREMSHANKAR XII-A 1151

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609006 ANKIT DHAKAD LAXMAN SINGH XII-F 6840

PCM COMPUTER 21609007 ANKIT SHAKYA RAJENDRA SINGH XII-A 5036

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609009 ARYAN BABU
BHARTENDU BABU 

HARISHCHANDRA
XII-A 6405

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609010 ASHI SINGH ANIL KUMAR XII-A 2969

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609011 ASHWIN MITTAL SACHIN MITTAL XII-A 5055

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609013 AYUSH GUPTA VISHAL GUPTA XII-E 6767

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609014 BHAVISHYA SINGH SARVESHWAR SINGH XII-F 6908

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609015 CHESTHA SINGH GOURI SHANKAR SINGH XII-A 5116

PCM COMPUTER 21609026 GRESHI DAKSH KAILASH KUMAR DAKSH XII-A 4329

PCM COMPUTER 21609027 JAGRATI SINGH MAHESH CHANDRA XII-A 2143

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609030 KRISHNA SHARMA SHANKER SHARMA XII-A 4667

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609031 KUNAL FOUJDAR DEEPAK KUMAR XII-A 893

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609032 MANISH KUMAR MAHESH CHAND XII-F 6880

PCM COMPUTER 21609034 MOHIT SINGH GYANENDRA SINGH XII-A 5144

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609036 NANDINI RITESH KUMAR VERMA XII-A 6412

PCM COMPUTER 21609040 PAWAN SINGH POORAN SINGH XII-E 6756

PCM COMPUTER 21609041 PRATHA SINGH SUSHEEL KUMAR XII-D 6684

PCM COMPUTER 21609043 PUNEET MUKESH XII-A 2072

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609044 RADHIKA DUBEY SANTOSH DUBEY XII-A 6363

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609045 RASHI SINGH SHYAM SINGH XII-A 1101

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609046 RITIKA ASHRANI MANISH KUMAR ASHRANI XII-A 2607

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609047 RIYA SINGH BHUPENDRA SINGH XII-F 6868

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609051 SHAURYA GUPTA RADHA KISHAN XII-A 4685

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609053 SHAURYA SINGH SARVESHWAR SINGH XII-F 6907

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609056 SHUBHANSHI BHARDWAJ MANISH KANT BHARDWAJ XII-A 4751
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PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609059 SUMIT KUMAR DINESH KUMAR XII-E 6786

PCM COMPUTER 21609061 VARUN CHAUDHARY BHUPENDRA PAL SINGH XII-D 6611

COMMERCE COMPUTER 21609064 ADESH SHARMA FARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA XII-B 1766

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609065 AMAN KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR XII-B 5265

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609066 AMAR KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR XII-B 5142

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609067 ANAM USMANI SHER KHAN XII-B 4703

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609068 ANURADHA SOLANKI LALIT SOLANKI XII-B 1071

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609069 ANURAG CHITAR SINGH XII-B 3675

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609070 ARSH SIDDIQUI AMIRUDDIN XII-B 4693

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609071 ARSHI USMANI IQBAL USMANI XII-B 4705

COMMERCE COMPUTER 21609072 BHOOMI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA XII-B 5115

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609073 CHANCHAL KRISHNA VIR XII-B 2591

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609074 DEVANSH  INDRA PAL SINGH XII-B 6785

COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS 21609075 GAURAV KUMAR BANKEY BEHARI XII-B 6765

COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS 21609076 HEENA DEVNANI MANOJ DEVNANI XII-B 6727

COMMERCE COMPUTER 21609077
KASHISH 

CHANDIRAMANI
VIJAY CHANDIRAMANI XII-B 2476

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609078 KASHISH SONI PREM CHAND XII-B 6322

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609079 LIVANSHI GOSWAMI BRAHMA GOSWAMI XII-B 1059

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609080 MOHD ARSHAN MOHD FAROOQ RAYEEN XII-C 6837

COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS 21609081 MUSKAN SAMANTANI MOHAN LAL XII-B 6453

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609082 NAMAN SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA XII-C 6883

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609083 NANCY KUMARI ANAND KUMAR XII-B 4858

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609084 NIDHI KAPOOR SATISH KAPOOR XII-B 4859

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609085 PIYUSH UPADHYAY SANJAY UPADHYAY XII-B 6458

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609086 PRACHI SINGH DEEPU KUMAR XII-B 4675

COMMERCE COMPUTER 21609087 PRACHI SINGH MAHENDER SINGH XII-B 4621

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609088 RADHIKA OJHA BHASKAR SHARMA XII-B 6764

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609089 RAJ YADAV JITENDRA XII-B 4849

COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS 21609090 RANGOLI AGARWAL RAJEEV AGARWAL XII-B 6715

COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS 21609091 SANIYA CHANDIRAMANI
KAMAL KUMAR 

CHANDIRAMANI
XII-B 2475

COMMERCE COMPUTER 21609094 SHREYANSHI JAIN ARUN JAIN XII-B 6278
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COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS 21609095 SUNAKSHI AGRWAL MANISH AGRWAL XII-B 6472

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609096 SWETA KUMARI JUGENDRA SINGH XII-B 4556

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609097 TAMANNA RAJUDDIN XII-B 5035

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609098 TANISHKA BAGHEL JAY PRAKASH BAGHEL XII-B 1107

COMMERCE COMPUTER 21609099 TAPENDRA RAJBEER SINGH XII-B 5037

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609100 VAIBHAV METHWANI VIJAY KUMAR XII-B 4277

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609101 VAISHNAVI SAXENA AJAY SAXENA XII-B 6750

COMMERCE COMPUTER 21609103 VIVEK CHAUDHARY RAM LAKHAN CHAUDHARY XII-B 4917

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609104 YASH KUMAR NIHAL SINGH XII-C 6929

COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609105 YASHVI YADAV RAJEEV YADAV XII-B 4350

ART PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609109 KARTIK RAJESH XII-C 5207

ART PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609110 LALITA SINGH BIRENDRA SINGH XII-C 4673

ART PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609111 NIDHI KUMARI MAHESH CHAND XII-C 6881

ART PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609112 NIKHIL BRAHAM ARJUN KUMAR XII-C 5031

ART PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609113 PANKAJ KUMAR DORI LAL XII-C 4674

ART PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609114 RIYA SOLANKI LALIT SOLANKI XII-C 1074

ART PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609116 SIDDHI ARORA SUNIL ARORA XII-C 6321

PCB PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609118 AASTHA SHARMA CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA XII-A 866

PCB PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609119 AGRIM SHARMA DEEPAK KUMAR XII-A 6268

PCB PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609120 ANUSHKA KUSHWAH NARENDRA KUMAR XII-D 6430

PCB PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609122 HEMANT MOHITOSH XII-A 4945

PCB PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609123 HONEY RAJPUT DHARA SINGH XII-A 2070

PCB PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609125 KANISHKA SINGH NEKSERAM XII-A 4726

PCB PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609126 KARAN RAJPUT MUKESH RAJPUT XII-A 3439

PCB PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609128 KRISHNA SOLANKI RAGHUVEER SINGH XII-A 1560

PCB PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609129 MOHD REHAN AFZAL KHAN XII-A 4855

PCB COMPUTER 21609132 NUPUR SARASWAT
SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

SHARMA
XII-A 3023

PCB PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609133 PRATIKSHA DEEPAK XII-A 5032

PCB PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609134 RADHA SINGH JAGDISH SINGH XII-F 6903

PCB PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609135 SAMBHAV MUDGAL JAGNESH MUDGAL XII-A 4525

PCB PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609138 TANNU MATHURIYA DHARMENDRA XII-E 6801

PCB PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609139 TARUN RAJPUT SUSHIL KUMAR RAJPUT XII-E 6797

PCM PHYSICAL EDUCATION 21609227 LUCKY SINGH LAXMAN PRASAD XII-A 2440


